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General information about company

Scrip code

506543

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

M.P. Agro Industries Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number oqut_ing Rights held in each
Category 0-Ol " IPartly | shares Otainos- 1 o/ »ftotal no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(110) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class i 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TO® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ;S;c 10 1097660 1097660 | 18.91 1097660 1097660 | 18.91
romoter
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 1695 4706254 4706254 | 81.09 4706254 4706254 | 81.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1705 5803914 5803914 | 100 5803914 5803914 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 18.91 1027110
Group
(B) Public 81.09 4151330
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5178440
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of }())f 1 No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(ti_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) [ 155 | (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 1097660 1097660 | 18.91 1097660 1097660 | 18.91
undivided Family
(Slujb—Total (4) 10 1097660 1097660 | 18.91 1097660 1097660 | 18.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 1097660 1097660 | 18.91 1097660 1097660 | 18.91
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 16401 16401 0.28 16401 16401 0.28
® Financial 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Institutions/ Banks
() Insurance 3 1960 1960 | 0.03 1960 1960 | 0.03
Companies
f‘l“)b'T"tal (B) 5 18411 18411 |0.32 18411 18411 | 0.32
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1611 593282 593282 | 10.22 593282 593282 | 10.22
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 1398684 1398684 | 24.1 1398684 1398684 | 24.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 69 2695877 2695877 | 46.45 2695877 2695877 | 46.45
(specify)
(s;;b'TOtal (B) 1690 4687843 4687843 | 80.77 4687843 4687843 | 80.77
Total Public
Shareholding
1695 4706254 4706254 | 81.09 4706254 4706254 | 81.09
B=B)(1)+
BX(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1705 5803914 5803914 | 100 5803914 5803914 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1705 5803914 5803914 | 100 5803914 5803914 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 18.91 1027110
Sub-Total (A) 18.91 1027110
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
18.91 1027110
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(@ 0.28 0
® 0 0
() 0.03 0
Sub-Total (B) 032 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.22 217469
(a(ii)) 24.1 1315584
(e) 46.45 2618277
Sub-Total (B) 80.77 4151330
3
Total Public
Shareholding
81.09 4151330
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 5178440
)T‘“al (ATB+C 100 5178440
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rafiqa
Magsood
Merchant

Gulshanbanu R
Dhanani

Shamim
Sheikh

Habibunisha R
Dhanani

Sajid Razak
Dhanani

Suchitra
Dhanani

Nasim Sujit
Desai

PAN (1)

AAOPM7766P

ACVPD2662G

AWFPS9591P

ACTPD3112B

ABWPDS8291K

ACTPD1159Q

AQFPD5932R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

526110

130000

130000

71000

69600

60000

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

526110

130000

130000

71000

69600

60000

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.06

2.24

224

1.22

1.2

1.03

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

526110

130000

130000

71000

69600

60000

60000

Class eg:y

Total

526110

130000

130000

71000

69600

60000

60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.06

2.24

2.24

1.22

1.2

1.03

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.06

2.24

2.24

1.22

1.03

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

526110 130000 130000 71000 0 60000 60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Group Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rabiabai Abdulrazak Dhanani

Havabai Dawood

Kantilal Ramanlal Patni

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABQPD5940H

ACTPDI1158R

ABLPP9175D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

850

100

1097660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50000

850

100

1097660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

0.01

18.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50000

850

100

1097660

Class eg:y

Total

50000

850

100

1097660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

0.01

18.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

0.01

18.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000

1027110

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the Salim Hajiumar Abdulrazak Dawood Hitesh Ramji Harsha Hitesh Click here to go
Shareholders (I) Sheikh Dhanani Javeri Javeri back

PAN (1) AFYPS0812F ABWPD8290J AABPJ4691H AAEPJ7739F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 497000 373755 148300 105000 1124055

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 497000 373755 148300 105000 1124055
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 8.56 6.44 2.56 1.81 19.37
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 497000 373755 148300 105000 1124055

Class eg:y
Total 497000 373755 148300 105000 1124055

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights | 50 644 2.56 1.81 19.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.56 6.44 2.56 1.81 19.37
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 497000 373755 148300 105000 1124055
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Liberty Fertilizers
Limited

Bhavnagar Agro
Industries Limited

Amoha Traders
Pvt Ltd

Alpic Bbk Finance
Limited

PAN (II)

AAACL3232G

AAACB7730K

AAACAA4859Q

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14175

500

19700

1053879

765000

124600

75000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

14175

500

19700

1053879

765000

124600

75000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.01

0.34

18.16

13.18

2.15

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

14175

500

19700

1053879

765000

124600

75000

Class eg:y

Total

14175

500

19700

1053879

765000

124600

75000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.24

0.01

0.34

18.16

13.18

2.15

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.01

0.34

18.16

13.18

2.15
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14175

500

19700

1053879

765000

124600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2661502

2695877

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2661502

2695877

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.86

46.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2661502

2695877

Class eg:y

Total

2661502

2695877

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.86

46.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

45.86

46.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2583902

2618277

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Being Shares in Physical Form PAN no. is not available. On updations we will provide the same.
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