General information about company							
Scrip code	506543						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN							
Name of the company	M.P. Agro Industries Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	No. of fully pa		No. Of Partly	rtly charge	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	1097660			1097660	18.91	1097660		1097660	18.91
(B)	Public	1695	4706254			4706254	81.09	4706254		4706254	81.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1705	5803914			5803914	100	5803914		5803914	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
		Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				18.91					1027110		
(B)	Public				81.09					4151330		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					5178440		

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding par	ttern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	1097660			1097660	18.91	1097660		1097660	18.91
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	1097660			1097660	18.91	1097660		1097660	18.91
(2)	Foreign										,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	1097660			1097660	18.91	1097660		1097660	18.91
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	16401			16401	0.28	16401		16401	0.28
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
(g)	Insurance Companies	3	1960			1960	0.03	1960		1960	0.03
Sub-Total (B) (1)		5	18411			18411	0.32	18411		18411	0.32
(3)	Non-institutions	r	1	1	1	1	r	1	1		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1611	593282			593282	10.22	593282		593282	10.22
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	1398684			1398684	24.1	1398684		1398684	24.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	69	2695877			2695877	46.45	2695877		2695877	46.45
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1690	4687843			4687843	80.77	4687843		4687843	80.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1695	4706254			4706254	81.09	4706254		4706254	81.09
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1705	5803914			5803914	100	5803914		5803914	100
Total (A+B+C)		1705	5803914			5803914	100	5803914		5803914	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warran (Xi) (a)			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian										
(a)				18.91					1027110		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				18.91					1027110		
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				18.91					1027110		
В	Table III - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	1	I		ı	l .		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)				0.28					0		
(f)				0					0		
(g)				0.03					0		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.32					0		
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		-	ı	ı	ı		•		
(a(i))				10.22					217469		
(a(ii))				24.1					1315584		
(e)				46.45					2618277		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				80.77					4151330		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				81.09					4151330		
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5178440		
Total (A+B+C				100					5178440		

		Individ	iuais/IIIIiuu t	ındivided Fan	ші		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rafiqa Maqsood Merchant	Gulshanbanu R Dhanani	Shamim Sheikh	Habibunisha R Dhanani	Sajid Razak Dhanani	Suchitra Dhanani	Nasim Sujit Desai
PAN (II)	AAOPM7766P	ACVPD2662G	AWFPS9591P	ACTPD3112B	ABWPD8291K	ACTPD1159Q	AQFPD5932
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	526110	130000	130000	71000	69600	60000	60000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	526110	130000	130000	71000	69600	60000	60000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.06	2.24	2.24	1.22	1.2	1.03	1.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	526110	130000	130000	71000	69600	60000	60000
Class eg:y							
Total	526110	130000	130000	71000	69600	60000	60000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.06	2.24	2.24	1.22	1.2	1.03	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.06	2.24	2.24	1.22	1.2	1.03	1.03
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	1	T	T	T	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	526110	130000	130000	71000	0	60000	60000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individu	als/Hindu undivid	led Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rabiabai Abdulrazak Dhanani	Havabai Dawood	Kantilal Ramanlal Patni	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABQPD5940H	ACTPD1158R	ABLPP9175D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	850	100	1097660
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	850	100	1097660
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	0.01	0	18.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities ((IX)		•
Class eg:X	50000	850	100	1097660
Class eg:y				
Total	50000	850	100	1097660
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.86	0.01	0	18.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	0.01	0	18.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I.		-
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)	1	•
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	0	0	1027110
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Salim Hajiumar Sheikh	Abdulrazak Dawood Dhanani	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Harsha Hitesh Javeri	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFYPS0812F	ABWPD8290J	AABPJ4691H	AAEPJ7739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	497000	373755	148300	105000	1124055
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	497000	373755	148300	105000	1124055
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.56	6.44	2.56	1.81	19.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	497000	373755	148300	105000	1124055
Class eg:y					
Total	497000	373755	148300	105000	1124055
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.56	6.44	2.56	1.81	19.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.56	6.44	2.56	1.81	19.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	ı	1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	497000	373755	148300	105000	1124055

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Liberty Fertilizers Limited	Bhavnagar Agro Industries Limited	Amoha Traders Pvt Ltd	Alpic Bbk Finance Limited
PAN (II)				AAACL3232G	AAACB7730K	AAACA4859Q	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	1	19	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14175	500	19700	1053879	765000	124600	75000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14175	500	19700	1053879	765000	124600	75000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.24	0.01	0.34	18.16	13.18	2.15	1.29
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of	of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	14175	500	19700	1053879	765000	124600	75000
Class eg:y							
Total	14175	500	19700	1053879	765000	124600	75000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.24	0.01	0.34	18.16	13.18	2.15	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.24	0.01	0.34	18.16	13.18	2.15	1.29

Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14175	500	19700	1053879	765000	124600	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)

MARCH 18.html

6/22/2018

	y Other (specify)
te	
	Click here to go back
	Total
	69
	2695877
	2695877
	46.45
ch class of securities (IX)	
	2695877
	2695877
	46.45
	46.45
	·
_	

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2583902	2618277		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Being Shares in Physical Form PAN no. is not available. On updations we will provide the same.